TABLES & PRESENTATION

AN

PERFORMANCE GATHERING TABLES

=

=

Gathering Work Tables: PLT3060(6), PLTLEGUB041H(2), PLTLEGU4860IL41(2), PLTDBBO(9), PLTCBB(5) List $4878 each (3 shown)

A. Laminate Table Tops

Model# Description List

PLT2448 24" x 48" $225
PLT2460 24" x 60" $236
PLT2472 24" x 72 $252
PLT3048 30" x 48” $243
PLT3060 30" x 60” $292
PLT3066 30" x 66” $313
PLT3072 30" x 72" $327

B. Tall U Leg - Silver

Model# Description List

PLTLEGU2441H 24"W x 41"H $201
PLTLEGU3041H 30"W x 41"H $216
PLTLEGU4841H 48"W x 41"H $333
PLTLEGU6041H 60"W x 41"H $369

PLTLEGU4860IL41 Benching Inset Leg 41"H $591

C. Table Top Beam Supports

Model# Description List
PLTDB48 For 48" Table Top $77
PLTDB60 For 60” Table Top $84
PLTDBG66 For 66" Table Top $97
PLTDB72 For 72" Table Top $104

D. Connector Beam Brackets (pair)
Model# Description List

PLTCBB Required for each table top ~ $90
beam support

E. Square Laminate Table with Tall Cube Base
Model # Description List
PL139T/PLCUBE2040  48”W x 48"D x 42"H $834

Available in Aspen, Espresso, Modern Walnut, Newport Gray,
Cherry & White in matching or contrast combinations.

Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
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IDEAL FOR CLASSROOM, MEETING and institutional applications, these heavy duty flip top tables provide

flexibility and convenience at an outstanding price. Featuring a quick response lever and locking casters Shown: PLT3060(5), PFTLF-60(5)
these tables are designed so they may be nested together for easy storage. Tops are available in a variety of List $4970

finishes; bases available in black and titanium.

PLT3060, PFTLF-60 List $994

Laminate Tops
Description List

Model#

PLT2448
PLT2460
PLT2472
PLT3048
PLT3060
PLT3072

247x 48"
24" x 60”
24" x 72"
30" x 48”
30" x 60”
30" x 72"

$225
$236
$252
$243
$292
$327

Available Top Finishes

Modern
Walnut White

PLT3072, PFTLF-72, PFTLFMOD-72 List $1156

Bases Modesty Panels Ganging Hardware
Model # Description List Model # Description List
PFTLF-48 for use with 48” top $675 PFTLFMOD-48 for 48" base $81

PFTLF-60 for use with 60" top $702 PFTLFMOD-60 for 60" base $89
PFTLF-72 for use with 72" top $730 PFTLFMOD-72  for 72" base $99

PLT-GC $31

Available Base Finishes

Newport Gray Titanium

Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
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LOOKING FOR AN ECONOMICAL solution to address your boardroom, training and seminar needs? Then meet Flextables. Flextables are an affordable,
highly modular system of freestanding and connecting tables which can be linked together to address all your meeting room needs. Features
contemporary color laminates with 3mil Dura-Edge detailing. These tables not only provide flexibility and durability but will bring style and warmth to
the workplace. Available in a variety of laminate finishes and leg options.

FEATU RE S Available Top Finishes
e 3mil Dura-Edge detailing  ® T-Leg or Post Leg m.@ .
* Modular and linkable * Expandable Cherry Walnut [ CR Newport Gray

F

Flextables Component Guide

Rectangular Tops s Support Rails

T-Legs l

PLT-TLEG24 Black only

T-Leg For 24"D Tables $188
PLT2436  24'Dx36'W  $174 For use with 60" & 72” tops PLT-TLEG30 Black only
PLT2442 24D x42'W  $201 PLTGOMS $46 PLT72MS $57 T-Leg For 30°D Tables $207 Square Posiigieg
PLT2448  24'Dx48'W  $225
PLT2460 24'Dx60°W  $236 Ganging Hardware
PLT2472  24°DX72'W  $252 PLT-GC  pk  $31 Square Post Legs
PLT3048 30'Dx48'W  $243 Caster Set PLT-SQPOSTLEGPAIR
PLT3060 30"'Dx60"W  $292 PLTCS  $14 Square Post Leg (Pair)
PLT3066 30"Dx66"W  $313 (1 locking/1 standard for PLT-TLEG24 & 30) Black or Silver $161

PLT3072 30'Dx72'W  $327

Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
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FEATURES
e Wood construction with laminate finish

o Attractive Brush Steel Base
e Enduring quality and beauty

ATTRACTIVE AND DURABLE laminate surfaces with PVC Palmer House Conference Table
DuraEdge detail make these conference tables perfect for PL236BTB32 List $2070
any application. All tables come with standard grommet.

Available Boat Shape Top Finishes

Modern
Walnut Cherry
Newport Gray & White

Boat Shaped Laminate Conference Tables
with Palmer House Brushed Steel Bases

i

Model # Description List

PL236BTB32 95"W x 33-44"D $2070
PL237BTB32 120"W x 33-48"D $3090
PL238BTB32 144"W x 33-48"D $3420
PL168BS-BTB32 168"W x 33-48"D $4199
PL192BS-BTB32 192"W x 33-48"D $4528
PL216BS-BTB32 216"W x 33-48"D $5308
PL240BS-BTB32 240"W x 33-48"D $5639

Palmer House Conference Table PL238BTB32 List $3420

Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
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FEATU RE S ATTRACTIVE AND DURABLE laminate surfaces with

o wi inate fini Cube Base Conference Tabl
* Wood construction with laminate finish PVC DuraEdge detail make these conference tables oL ggTa};iCSS;g?g)e L $2172
* Basic concept at fantastic value perfect for any application. Standard 29.5”H.

e Enduring quality and beauty

Available Square Top
& Cube Base Finishes

Modern
Walnut Cherry

Newport Gray JR'[;1i(

Available Boat Shape Top Finishes

PL139T/PLCUBE20 List $724
Modern
) Walnut Cherry

\ETAEET] White

PL237CUBE List $1550

A. Square Laminate Conference Table
with Cube Base

Model # Description List
PL139T/PLCUBE20 48"W x 48"D $724

B. Boat Shaped Laminate Conference Tables
with Cube Bases

Model # Description List

PL236CUBE 95"W x 33-44"D $1154
PL237CUBE 120"W x 33-48'D $1550
PL238CUBE 144"W x 33-48"D $2051
PL168BSCUBE 168"W x 33-48"D $2267
PL192BSCUBE 192"W x 33-48"D $2774
PL216BSCUBE 216"W x 33-48"D $2990
PL240BSCUBE 240"W x 33-48"D $3490

Cube Base Conference Table PL139T/PLCUBE20(2) List $1448

Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
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Thick Top & 3 mil
PVC Dura Edge

FEATURES

e Wood construction with laminate finish
e Basic concept at fantastic value
e Enduring quality and beauty

ATTRACTIVE AND DURABLE laminate surfaces with PVC Boat Shaped Conference Table

DuraEdge detail make these conference tables perfect for with Power Modules.
PL192BS, PLTBPOWER(3) List $4506

any application. All tables come with standard grommet.

Available Racetrack Finishes Available Boat Shaped Finishes

Modern
Modern
Q Newport Gray et NeWpOI'l Gmy Cherry

Boat Shape Conference Table with Silver Accent Bases and Power Module PL236SAB, Boat Shape Conference Table PL236 List $1035
PLTBPOWER List $2040

Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
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A. Racetrack Laminate Conference Tables
Model # Description List
PL135 71"W x 35D $608
PL136 95"W x 44D $905
PL137 120"W x 48'D $1272
PL138 144"W x 48"D $1704
PL168RT 168"W x 48'D $2066
PL192RT 192"W x 48'D $2344
PL216RT 216"W x 48D $2704
PL240RT 240"W x 48'D $2990

Available in Cherry, Espresso, Newport Gray & Modern Walnut

B. Racetrack Laminate Conference Tables
with Accent Bases

Model # Description List

PL136SAB 95"W x 44D $1245
PL137SAB 120"W x 48D $1613
PL138SAB 144"W x 48D $2218

Available in Espresso, Newport Gray & Modern Walnut
with Silver Accent Base. Available in Aspen with Black Accent Base.

C. Boat Shaped Laminate Conference Tables

Model # Description List
PL236 95"W x 33-44"D $1035
PL237 120"W x 33-48"D $1411
PL238 144"W x 33-48"D $1856
PL168BS 168"W x 33-48"D $2211
PL192BS 192"W x 33-48"D $2496
PL216BS 216"W x 33-48"D $2843
PL240BS 240"W x 33-48"D $3135
Available in Aspen, Cherry, Espresso, Modern Walnut,

White & Newport Gray

D. Boat Shaped Laminate Conference Tables
with Accent Bases

Model # Description List

PL236SAB 95"W x 33-48"D $1370
PL237SAB 120"W x 33-48"D $1773
PL238SAB 144"W x 33-48"D $2441

Available in Espresso, Newport Gray & Modern Walnut
with Silver Accent Base.

E. Magnetic Glass Dry Erase Boards

Model # Description List
GBM2436WHITE 24"W x 36"H $238
GBM3648WHITE 36"W x 48"H $306

Racetrack Conference Table with Silver Accent Bases and Power Module: PL136SAB, PLTBPOWER List $1915

.
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Power Module

Features 2 USB charging ports, 1 USB 3.0 data port, 1 HDMI 2.0 port,
1 RJ45 cat 6 data port, 1 RJ11 phone port and 2 power outlets.
Available in Silver or Black. PLTBPOWER List $670

Conference Power Hub

Features 5 power outlets and 4 USB charging ports. 8’ power cord with
surge protector. Stocked in White. Model No. PPD5E4U  List $365

Laminate Racetrack Conference Table: PL168RT List $2066

Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details. n
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FEATURES

e Wood or metal leg options
e Modern design at fantastic value
e Simple, contemporary & affordable

Available Boat Shaped Finishes Boat Shape Conference Tables with Wood VA Legs _ List

PL236-VAWOOD 95"W x 44D $1272
PL237-VAWOOD 120"W x 48"D $2176
Modern PL238-VAWOOD 144"W x 48"D $2481
Walnut White PL168BS-VAWOOD 168"W x 48"D $3148
PL192BS-VAWOOD 192"W x 48"D $3486

Tops available in Aspen, Modern Walnut, White, Cherry,
Espresso and Newport Gray

Legs available in Modern Walnut, Natural and Newport Gray
Leg Mounts available in Black or Silver

NerlOn Gray Q

Metal Leg Options

i# L

Black VA Leg Silver VA Leg

Wood Leg Options

M

Modern Walnut with Natural with Newport Gray with
Black or Sliver Mount  Black or Sliver Mount  Black or Sliver Mount

Wood Leg Mount Options
E Black Mount Silver Mount

ATTRACTIVE AND DURABLE laminate surfaces with PVC DuraEdge
detail featuring wood or metal legs, make these conference tables
perfect for any application. All tables come with standard grommet.

SIGNATURE COLLECTION e =] PERFORMANCE
CONFERENCE TABLES

Boat Shape Conference Table with
Wood VA Legs and Power Modules:
PL238-VAWOOD, PLTBPOWER(2)
List $3821

Boat Shape Conference Tables with Metal VA Legs  List

PL236-VAMETAL 95"W x 44"D $1215
PL237-VAMETAL 120"W x 48"D $2091
PL238-VAMETAL 144"W x 48"D $2402
PL168BS-VAMETAL 168"W x 48"D $3035
PL192BS-VAMETAL 192"W x 48°D $3372

Tops available in Aspen, Modern Walnut, White, Cherry,
Espresso and Newport Gray

Legs available in Black or Silver

Leg Mounts available in Black or Silver

PL236-VAMETAL List $1215

Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
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Boat Shape Conference Table with Metal VA Legs:
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Boat Shape Conference Table with Metal VA Legs: PL192BS-VAMETAL List $3372
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Boat Shape Conference Table with Wood VA Legs and Power Modules: PL168BS-VAWOOD, PLTBPOWER(3) List $5158

Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
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FEATURES

e Wood construction with laminate finish
e Basic concept at fantastic value
e Enduring quality and beauty

PLT36R,
PLTRB23BRU
List $753

F
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PLT36R, PLTRB2341BRU  List $797
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PERFORMANCE TABLE TOPS are constructed using the highest quality thermally
fused Melamine Laminates and edged with 3 mil PVC Tough Edge providing

unparalleled durability and beauty.

PLT42R,
PLTWXB36/42

List $444 PLT36R, PLTWXB36/42

List $386

F

PLT30R,
PLTRB23BRU
List $688

PLT36R, PLTXBM3341
List $564

Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
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A. Round Table Tops:

C h Ooose YO ur TO p PLT30R - 30" Round Top List $193
PLT36R - 36" Round Top List $258
PLT42R - 42" Round Top List $316
B. Rectangular Table Tops
PLT2460 - 24" x 60” List $236
PLT2472 - 24" x 72" List $252
PLT3060 - 30" x 60" List $292
PLT3072 - 30" x 72" List $327
C. Half Boat Shaped Table Tops
PL237THALF - 48" x 60" List $514
PL238THALF - 48" x 72" List $667
D. Laminate Cross Bases
PLTWXB36/42 List $128

Fits 36” and 42" Round Tops

E. Black Cross Bases

PLTXBM24 - 24” Spread/29"H List $258
Fits 30” and 36” Round Tops
Available Finishes PLTXBM33 - 33” Spread/29"H List $270

Fits 42" and 48” Round Tops

PLTXBM3341 - 33" Spread/41"H List $306
Modern Fits 36” and 42" Round Tops for Cafe Style Table
Whi
Cherry Walnut ite Newport Gray F. Brushed Steel Bases

PLTRB19BRU - 23” Spread/19"H List $479
Fits 30" and 36” Round Tops

PLTRB23BRU - 23" Spread/29"H List $495
Fits 30", 36” and 42"” Round Tops
Choose Your Base or as a pair for 60” & 72” wide Rectanglar Tops

PLTRB2341BRU - 23" Spread/41"H List $539
Fits 30", 36” and 42" Round Tops
F.41°H or as a pair for 60” & 72" wide Rectangular Tops

D. 29" E. 417H
E. 20'H
. F.19'H
e ei» iy

Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.






